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Sharp General Purpose Teeth Line-Up 

CX-156S   
1.6# 

CX-156L   
1.8# 

CF-156SP   
2.8# 

CX-156LP   
2.0# 

Single Tiger and Star Tooth Line-Up 

CF-156ST   
2.7# 

CX-156T   
2.8# 

A                                     

ISO 9001:2012 

CERTIFIED 
Company 

Ten 156 H&L Cobra Line 

Teeth to CHOOSE from! 

All H&L Teeth are                   

WARRANTED 

against premature 

breakage! 

Forged G.E.T                             

are manufactured in                            

Tulsa, Oklahoma                        

Made in the USA! 

TOOTH COMPANY  

Wide “Flared” Tooth 

CX-156CF   
2.8# 

Twin and Triple Tiger Teeth Line-Up 

CF-156CTT   
3.1# 

CX-156WT   
3.5# 

CX-156TR3   
3.4# 

H&L®                 

Spiral Pin       

C-156LPN 

H&L® offers a variety of               

Parabolic® style Spiral Pins, 

Flexpins® and Steel Keepers. 

Popular  

Cobra Line  

156 Series   

Adapters 

C-835X156                  
Bottom Strap                            

Weld-on Adapter             

3.5#                    

All lips up to 1.00” 

C-230X156                  
Wrap Around                        

Weld-on Adapter             

3.7#                  

Lip Size of .62” 

 

C-550X156                  
Wrap Around                         

Weld-on Adapter             

4.8#                    

Lip Size of 1.00” 

*Parabolic is the registered trade name of Hensley Industries. 

Other Cobra Style Parabolic® Teeth 
Sharp Penetration                  

Style Teeth 

Single Sharp Tiger         

Style Teeth 

Twin Sharp Tiger 

Style Teeth 


